FEATURES & BENEFITS:
Lumen Output :
Bracket Mount Luminaire
LED 400W (Dimmable)
- Clean and low pro�le design for easy installation.
- Excellent luminaire e�cacy provides signi�cant energy saving.
- Direct replacement of 1000W  HID �xture.
- Rated Life : 50,000 hours

Maximum Current:  4.35A
Mechanical Speci�cations
Ordering Information
Example: BK400X9057KSF
Model Number      Output Wattage             Degree Beam Angle      Color Temperature           Fixture  Color                                  Mounting Method
BK 400
400- 400W
X90
41K- 4100K
57K
060 - 60
120 - 120
x90 - 90x100
x60 - 60x150
x70 - 70x150
x80 - 80x150
                 S
S- Silver
   K
35K- 3500K
Power Factor (PF):   >0.95
IP Rating : IP67
Tested Life Time : 62,000 hours-L70 @25C
Heat Sink : anodized aluminum
Lens Material : Polycarbonates (PC)
Photometric  Speci�cations
CRI: 73 @ 5700K
CCT: 3500K, 4100K, 5000K, & 5700K
Beam Angles: 90x100, 30, 60, & 120
Optional
- Optical conrol function
- Three-in-one dimming function
   (1-10VDC /PWM/Resistance)
50K- 5000K
57K- 5700K
B- Black
12.0” x 34.5” x 7-3/4”Fixture Dimension:
30.5 lbFixture Weight:
K- Knuckle Mount
F- Bracket Mount
Page 2 of 2
120 Rowell Road  Hampshire, IL 60140      Phone: 847-683-8002  Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
Rev 1 - 03/02/15
Illumination Information
90 x100 Degree Beam Angle
60 Degree Beam Angle
Luminaire Dimension
Weight : 30.5 lb